TRC2020 Series
Rack Mount DC High
Voltage Power Supply
1kV-100kV, 300W, High Precision, Digital Voltage and Current Indication
Teslaman TRC2020 Series
high voltage power supplies
are equipped with digital
voltage and current

7 Ground 20 Ground
8 High pressure
switch 21 High pressure
opening
9 Voltage display 22 Ground
10 Current display 23 Voltage given
output
11 Voltage given
input 24 + 10V
12 Current given
output 25 Current given
input
13 + 10V
Output Rating Type of Power Supply
kV mA Positive Polarity Negative Polarity
10 30 TRC2020P10-300 TRC2020N10-300
20 15 TRC2020P20-300 TRC2020N20-300
30 10 TRC2020P30-300 TRC2020N30-300
50 6 TRC2020P50-300 TRC2020N50-300
60 5 TRC2020P60-300 TRC2020N60-300
80 3.75 TRC2020P80-300 TRC2020N80-300
100 3 TRC2020P100-300 TRC2020N100-300
Overall Dimensions: mm
1 kV to 50kV:
Front View
Top View